DHI-SSD-C900 PLUS Series
NVMe M.2 Solid State Drive
· Adopts high-quality 3D NAND wafer level chip
· Supports PCIe3.0 x4 and NVMe 1.3 protocol
· All-metal cooling plate is included; equipped with intelligent
  temperature control technology
· Adopts TRIM to improve read/write performance and speed

5. High performance SLC cache has been enabled.
Ordering Information
Type Model Description
C900 PLUS
Series
DHI-SSD-C900VN256G M.2 2280 PCIe G3x4 (Dramless) SSD
DHI-SSD-C900VN256G
DHI-SSD-C900VN512G M.2 2280 PCIe G3x4 (Dramless) SSD
DHI-SSD-C900VN512G
DHI-SSD-C900VN1TB M.2 2280 PCIe G3x4 (Dramless) SSD
DHI-SSD-C900VN1TB
Dimensions (mm[inch])
Rev 001.001 © 2021 Dahua. All rights reserved. Design and specifications are subject to change without notice.
Pictures in the document are for reference only, and the actual product shall prevail.
C900 PLUS Series | DHI-SSD-C900 PLUS Series
22
.0
[0
.8